
RELACIÓN DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

1038

1015

1034

1008

1028

1041

1029

1002

1004

1030

1027

1050

1025

1

1021

1013

1005

1043

1042

1045

1007

1012

1051

1020

1046

***7562**

***3049**

***4663**

***6698**

***1256**

***0260**

***9522**

***7880**

***6301**

***3815**

***8911**

***4365**

***9157**

***9652**

***8701**

***3620**

***3962**

***9163**

***8362**

***3766**

***4649**

***1738**

***0561**

***0706**

***6799**

ALVAREZ BENITEZ, MARIA INES

BEJAR PEREZ, MAURICIO

BEJAR PEREZ, PABLO RAFAEL

BRAVO ENCINAS, FRANCISCO JOSE

CARMONA MUÑOZ, MARIA ISABEL

CEREZO BARRANCO, ANTONIO

CHARNECO FERNANDEZ, JUAN

CHAVES RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA

COBOS RODRIGUEZ, IRENE

DELGADO DOMINGUEZ, MARIA BELEN

DIAZ GARCIA, RAFAEL

DOMINGO MORALES, JUAN

GALLARDO CABRERA, VICENTE

GARCIA ALVAREZ, MARIA ISABEL

GARCIA CASTELLANO, MARIA

GARCIA FLORIDO, JOSE CARLOS

GARCIA OSUNA, DIANA

GONZALEZ MEGIAS, FRANCISCO IVAN

GONZALEZ PEREZ, JESUS

HERRERA LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL

HIDALGO BERMUDEZ, ROSA MARIA

IBAÑEZ SAEZ, NATALIA

JIMENEZ MARTIN, MARTA

LEDESMA ALVAREZ, ROCIO

LEON BUJES, MARIA
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1047

1026

1006

1022

1011

1023

1019

1049

1017

1032

1033

1009

1037

1001

1044

1014

1018

1035

1024

1010

1016

1048

1039

1003

1040

***8492**

***3888**

***2752**

***5052**

***9073**

***4722**

***8242**

***2874**

***8710**

***8332**

***8332**

***3520**

***1886**

***4014**

***1797**

***7854**

***0472**

***1696**

***4838**

***4338**

***2568**

***2993**

***6935**

***9912**

***0768**

LEON PASTOR, CRISTINA

LIEBANA CASTELLANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

LOPEZ CASADO, FERNANDO

LOPEZ QUINTANA, ANGEL

MARTIN GARCIA, NAILA

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL MAR

MARTINEZ RUIZ, ANTONIO JAVIER

MELGAR GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

NAVARRO CARRASCO, ANTONIO

NAVARRO CARRASCO, RUBEN

ORDOÑEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID

PELAEZ AGUILERA, M. DOLORES

PINTOR MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO

PORRAS FERRER, RAFAEL

RAMIREZ JIMENEZ, RAMON FRANCISCO

RODRIGUEZ PLANAS, IGNACIO

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA

ROSAS GARCIA, SONIA

ROSELLO ZAMBRANO, ALICIA

SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

SANCHEZ NIEVES, MARIA DEL PILAR

SANCHEZ PARDO, FRANCISCO

SANCHEZ PENA, MARIA DOLORES
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1036

1031

***9643**

***5402**

SIERRA ORCERA, MANUEL

VALENZUELA ROMERO, MANUEL
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